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Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 25 enclosed

MP/190/69/Adv OM PRAKASH JAIN1.
BAR ASSOCIATION, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9893203531

MP/497/79/Adv SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA2.
MAIN CHOURAHA, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 07680-252656,8085390466

MP/148/86/Adv AKHILESH NARAYAN SAMELE3.
BEHIND-RAM RAJA TEMPLE, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 07680-252694,9425342318

MP/153/86/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR PATERIYA4.
VILL & POST-ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 07680-252674,9425342585

MP/149/92/Adv JAG MOHAN PASTOR5.
VILL & POST-JERON ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 07680-253647,9993261561

MP/1763-A/94/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI6.
COURT CAMPUS, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9455420430

MP/497/95/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA7.
VILL & POST-JERON, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 8962281132

MP/3066/96/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SHARMA8.
63,MILAN,HANUMANT NIWAS,BARUA SAGAR 
ORCHHA
Ph./Mo. 0510-2735198,9838237504

MP/309/98/Adv AJAY KUMAR PUROHIT9.
AT-ORCHHA,

Ph./Mo. 9425342303

MP/637/98/Adv BHOOPENDRA SINGH TOMAR10.
VILL-AZADPURA, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 07680-252507,9425342344

MP/472/00/Adv MANOJ KUMAR RAWAT11.
AT-MAJAL, POST-JERON, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9993062840

MP/867/00/Adv SHARAD TRIPATHI12.
MAIN CHOURAHA, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9669144864

MP/2457/02/AdvPURUSHOTTAM KUMAR DWIVEDI13.
NAZAI GATE IN GALLA MANDI TIKAMGARH

Ph./Mo. 9755614968

MP/372/05/Adv SUMIT KUMAR  PANDEY14.
JERON ROAD, PRATHVIPUR, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9407079800

MP/3980/05/AdvBHAVNA SHARMA15.
MAIN  CHOURAHA, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9406577329

MP/2525/07/AdvASHOK KUMAR YADAV16.
C/O SHRI M.P. SINGH YADAV ADV. VILL 
POST ORCHHA
Ph./Mo. 9919400730,9919400730

MP/2757/09/AdvSHYAM LAL KUSHWAHA17.
VILL GUNDARAI, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9838112732

MP/1417/11/AdvKRISHNA KANT SHRIVASTAVA18.
PHOL BAGH PARISAR, NEAR PUMP HOUSE, 
ORCHHA
Ph./Mo. 9425888146

MP/426/13/Adv ADITYA SINGH19.
4/93, BY PASS ROAD, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9907857255

MP/1061/16/AdvKISHORE LAL BAGLA20.
VILLAGE-BHOJPURA,POST-BASOWA 
TIKAMGARH
Ph./Mo. 7773870369

MP/357/17/Adv ARJUN YADAV21.
NIMBALKAR KI GOTH,ROXY PUL GWALIOR

Ph./Mo. 7415168381

MP/2894/19/AdvLOKENDRA SINGH PARIHAR22.
WARD NO-6, HOUSE NO-213, MAIN ROAD 
DUSRE GATE KE PASS ORCHHA
Ph./Mo. 9644387445

MP/2283/21/AdvASHISH YADAV23.
NEAR VINDHYAVASINI MANDIR MAIN ROAD 
ORCHHA
Ph./Mo. 7007954075

MP/1465/22/AdvDRISHTI YADAV24.
WARD NO.4,NEAR TATA TOWER KRISHNA 
COLLONY ORCHA TIKAMGARH
Ph./Mo. 7987549339

MP/4791/25/AdvSUBHANSH YADAV25.
WARD NO 5 KRISHNA COLONY ORCHHA 
DISTRICT NIVARI ORCHHA 472246
Ph./Mo. 6265068526,6265068526


